bR SH PERMIT)

=y e O Approval | G5 Jan-2005
-

~

T_I_RANSPORT DEPARTMENT NTEIHAR
RTO.CHAPRA RTA

,E/ 72 FORM P 515,

,‘fh"' 2 [See Rule 73 (M)tiy)

: N PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
gt woam PART-A

e
1 Permit No /f’/

--}7 BR2025-5C0046A
7 MNarne Of The Permit Holder ROHIT KR.OJHA
3 Name of FatherHushand 5I0 - SHREEKANT OJHA
4 Pddriss VILL- SAHANTPUR PO PS- SAHANTPUR SARAN, Bihar Saran-841301
) Regisiation Mark of the Vehicle BRO4M1919
(1) MakeMode] ASHOK LEYLAND LTOB U S
(1) Chassis Number MBIPEAFCYDEAKTITZ
(1) Engine Number DAEZ2011 5%
(4} Class of Verde Bus

tv1j Registration Dale

06-Jun-2013

vy Sernce Type Select Service Type

6.0) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 101
(1) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41
(1) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed U
! Routelbees for which permit is vahd
ROUTE DETAIL
Route
Route Route ‘ °
Code - From To Via Length
9 , | (inkm)
} i ' | NAGRA KHAKI MATHIA HARPUR BAZAR BANIVAPU |
37330N | | CHAPRA SIWAN l R SAHAJITPUR BASAHIJANTA BAZAR MAHARAJGA 70
o |
E'r;';-gn Covered SARAN REGION

b Dale of Replacement of Veticle
$ Penot of Vahdity From: 03-Jan-2025 To- 02-Jan-2030
Number of daily single tnips allowed z

) Total Humber of Stage Carnages covered by thus Permit. .
11 Number of verucles out of such tolal number to be kept in reserve 1o maintain Ihe wnage and provide for special
QCCBBIONE ... e e e sssstacssassannmmnmsssnm s s serssess s ssssssnns

12 Maxmum and mumsrum da ly tnps on each roule
13 Maxsmum and meremum rate of fares

4. The Siage Camnage may be used as a good carnage withun the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
spechic

ne reserve slage camage may be used as 2 conbract camage mmm the ares or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co S




"

ZRMIT NO. BR2025-SC-0046A

VEHICLE NO. BR04M1919

7 ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL [
Arrival Time Departure | Halt
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day (HH:M) Time (HHM) |
3733N | chapra | 1 (000000 05:32:00 true
3733DN 1 06:00:00 06:05:00 lrue
37330N KHAKI MATHIA 1 06:20:00 06:25:00 true
3733DN HARPUR BAZAR 1 06:35:00 06:40:00 hue
3733DN BANIYAPUR 1 06:50:00 06:55:00 true
3733DN SAHAJITPUR 1 07:05:00 07:18:00 true
ﬁ 1 07:35:00 07:41:00 true
~ 3731DN JANTA BAZAR 1 07:51:00 07:59:00 true
3733DN MAHARAJGANJ 1 08:32:00 08:45:00 true
3733DN SIWAN 1 09:25:00 14:50:00 true
37330N | MAHARAJGANJ 1 15.30:00 15:40.00 true
~ 3733DN JANTA BAZAR 1 16:13.00 16:20-00 true
3733DN BASAHI 1 16:30:00 16:33.00 true
~ 3733DN SAHAJITPUR 1 16:50:00 17:01:00 true
3733DN BANIYAPUR 1 17:11:00 17:15:00 true
3733DN HARPUR BAZAR 1 17:25:00 17:30:00 true
3733DN KHAKI MATHIA 1 17:40:00 17:50:00 true
3733DN NAGRA 1 18:05:00 18:15:00 true
3733DN CHAPRA 1 18:43:00 00:00:00 true
State/Regional Transport thority,
Date: 03-Jan-2025 . Biha%
e
b
SRk A

Inlia Prgg





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

